OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, BINAYAK ACHARYA COLLEGE /
BINAYAK ACHARYA HIGHER SECONDAY SCHOOL, BERHAMPUR, GANJAM

=< //%-// 42 HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR-2023

Sl. " 7OCCASION~ DATE OF DAY NO.OF DAYS | REMARKS
No. CELEBRATION
1 Makar Sankranti / Pongal 14.01.2023 Saturday 01
2 Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti 23:01.2023 Monday 01
3 Republic Day / Basant Panchami 26.01.2023 Thursday 01
4 Maha Shivaratri 18.02.2023 Saturday 01
5 Dola Purnima 07.03.2023 Tuesday 01
6 | Holi 08.03.2023 Wednesday 01
7 Ram Navami 30.03-2023 Thursday 01
8 | Utkal Divas 01.04.2023 Saturday 01 B
9 | Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 01
Mahabishuba Sankranti .
10 Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Iayan{i 14.04.{2023 Friday 01
11 | Id-Ul-Fitr 22.04.2023 Saturday 01
06.05.2023 Saturda :
12 | Summer Vacation To To 3 38 e
19.06.2023 Monday SUDdAFSs: |
13 | RathaYatra 20.06.2023 Tuesday 01
14 | Bahuda Yatra 28.06.2023 Wednesday 01
15 | Id-Ul-Juha 30.06.2023 Friday 01
| 16 | Muharram 28.07.2023 Friday 01
17 | Independence day 15.08.2023 ~ Tuesday 01 B
18 | Jhulana Purnima 30.08.2023 | Wednesday 01 |
19 | Janmasthami 06.09.2023 Wednesday 01 ]
20 | Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.2023 ~Tuesday 01
| 21 | Nuakhai 20.09.2023 Wednesday 01 -
| 22 | Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday 01 . N
| 23 | Mahalaya 14.10.2023 Saturday 01
21.10.2023 Saturda 3
24 | Puja Vacation To To ! 07 e
b 28.10.2023 Saturday B MEuxzday_ ]
| 25 | Rasha Purnima 27.11.2023 Monday 01
26 | Chhadakhai 28.11.2023 Tuesday 01 Local Holiday
| 27 | Prathamastami 1 05.12.2023 Tuesday 01 )
28 | Last Thursday of Margasira 2:1.12.2023 Thursday 01 Local Holiday
29 | X-Mas Day o 25.12.2023 Monday 01
Total number of Holidays 72 Days (Including 02
Sundays 53 Days | Reserve
- Grant Total 125 Days Holidays) |
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